
RESULTS
Qualification

TAKASAKI Arena

Rank Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank

1 Deriugina School UKR 19.050 (1) 42.500 (1) 58.000 (2) 64.100 (1) 54.000 (1) 237.650
Nikol KRASIUK J 19.050 17.650 19.900 17.650 74.250 (2)
Vlada NIKOLCHENKO S 22.450 21.350 22.850 17.600 84.250 (1)
Viktoriia ONOPRIIENKO S 20.050 19.000 21.350 18.750 79.150 (3)

2 FABER GINNASTICA FABRIANOITA 18.700 (2) 35.050 (5) 59.200 (1) 59.700 (2) 52.950 (2) 225.600
Sofia  RAFFAELI J 18.700 19.850 19.850 17.350 75.750 (1)
Milena BALDASSARRI S 20.000 21.100 20.600 18.400 80.100 (2)
Talisa TORRETTI S 15.050 18.250 19.250 17.200 69.750 (10)

3 MTK Budapest HUN 16.650 (4) 38.200 (2) 56.600 (3) 57.850 (3) 47.550 (7) 216.850
Evelin viktoria KOCSIS J 16.650 18.350 19.500 16.300 70.800 (3)
Fanni PIGNICZKI S 19.650 20.350 19.550 15.500 75.050 (6)
Anna JUHASZ S 18.550 17.900 18.800 15.750 71.000 (9)

4 Garmoniya Elit UZB 16.700 (3) 36.200 (3) 55.100 (4) 51.800 (5) 50.550 (3) 210.350
Rakhimova YOSMINA J 16.700 17.000 14.600 15.250 63.550 (5)
Ekaterina FETISOVA S 19.600 19.900 20.050 18.650 78.200 (5)
Lola ZAKIROVA S 16.600 18.200 17.150 16.650 68.600 (11)

5 GS Excite Dance EST 16.000 (5) 34.700 (6) 54.000 (5) 49.250 (8) 48.150 (6) 202.100
Polina MURASHKO J 16.000 17.700 16.250 14.750 64.700 (4)
Carmen marii AESMA S 15.450 17.750 16.050 16.050 65.300 (15)
Viktoria BOGDANOVA S 19.250 18.550 16.950 17.350 72.100 (8)

6 Sejong & Bongeun RG KOR 14.100 (11) 35.700 (4) 51.000 (7) 50.600 (6) 48.450 (4) 199.850
Jiin SOHN J 14.100 14.900 14.900 14.950 58.850 (9)
Chaewoon KIM S 18.200 18.600 18.700 17.350 72.850 (7)
Se-eun LIM S 17.500 17.500 17.000 16.150 68.150 (12)

7 AEON JPN 13.900 (13) 34.600 (7) 51.500 (6) 52.800 (4) 45.750 (8) 198.550
Hinako YAMAMOTO J 13.900 11.800 13.950 12.300 51.950 (15)
Ruriko SHIBAYAMA S 13.800 18.300 18.100 17.800 68.000 (13)
Chisaki OIWA S 20.800 21.400 20.750 15.650 78.600 (4)

8 RG MAS MAS 15.800 (6) 33.300 (8) 49.350 (8) 50.050 (7) 45.050 (9) 193.550
Iman alisha FAKHRI YASSIN J 15.800 15.600 16.500 15.350 63.250 (6)
Izzah AMZAN S 16.500 17.050 16.550 15.450 65.550 (14)
Sie yan KOI S 16.800 16.700 17.000 14.250 64.750 (17)

9 ADACHI　RG　CLUB JPN 14.800 (7) 32.550 (9) 46.850 (9) 47.050 (11) 48.350 (5) 189.600
Hisano TAGUCHI J 14.800 16.300 15.500 15.550 62.150 (7)
Akari  DOZONO S 15.550 16.550 14.950 16.050 63.100 (20)
Hinata ISHII S 17.000 14.000 16.600 16.750 64.350 (18)

10 SK Tart MS Brno CZE 12.100 (15) 31.700 (10) 44.500 (11) 44.850 (12) 42.400 (10) 175.550
Isabela HORTOVA J 12.100 13.450 13.100 13.650 52.300 (14)
Sabina ZALESAKOVA S 16.050 16.100 14.850 14.500 61.500 (23)
Adriana  TIMKOVA S 15.650 14.950 16.900 14.250 61.750 (22)

11 RGC BALTIC FLOWER LAT 14.150 (10) 28.900 (15) 43.300 (12) 47.350 (10) 41.150 (11) 174.850
Patricija VOLKOVA J 14.150 14.200 16.000 13.050 57.400 (10)
Anna MURIKOVA S 14.850 16.450 17.250 14.200 62.750 (21)
Denize ANDRUNE S 14.050 12.650 14.100 13.900 54.700 (27)

12 Olarin Voimistelijat FINLAND FIN 14.550 (9) 30.850 (12) 41.550 (14) 49.100 (9) 38.000 (12) 174.050
Aurora POHJANVIRTA J 14.550 13.600 17.400 13.700 59.250 (8)
Aurora ARVELO S 17.400 16.600 18.550 12.350 64.900 (16)
Milla JUNNILAINEN S 13.450 11.350 13.150 11.950 49.900 (30)
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13 JINTANA THA 14.050 (12) 29.000 (14) 44.950 (10) 44.700 (13) 37.450 (13) 170.150
Piyada PEERAMATUKORN J 14.050 14.750 12.350 11.700 52.850 (13)
Benjaporn LIMPANICH S 14.950 16.700 16.300 15.250 63.200 (19)
Arisa TANTHATHOEDTHAM S 14.050 13.500 16.050 10.500 54.100 (28)

14 Team Wales GBR 14.700 (8) 31.350 (11) 39.550 (15) 40.250 (14) 36.100 (14) 161.950
Elizabeth POPOVA J 14.700 13.850 12.950 12.300 53.800 (11)
Gemma FRIZELLE S 16.900 13.050 14.650 12.900 57.500 (24)
Skyla SIMS S 14.450 12.650 12.650 10.900 50.650 (29)

15 Gymnastics New Zealand NZL 12.700 (14) 29.500 (13) 37.550 (16) 39.300 (15) 34.100 (15) 153.150
Laylah WAGGIE J 12.700 14.450 13.300 12.550 53.000 (12)
Havana HOPMAN S 16.200 11.850 14.850 12.550 55.450 (26)
Aya TANAKA PROBERT S 13.300 11.250 11.150 9.000 44.700 (32)

16 RG CUB CUB 11.950 (16) 27.100 (16) 41.700 (13) 35.900 (16) 33.300 (16) 149.950
Yelsy RODRIGUEZ GARCIA J 11.950 13.250 12.000 9.150 46.350 (16)
Gretel MENDOZA RAMIREZ S 15.200 16.050 12.450 13.200 56.900 (25)
Rosaine SANTONJA GOMEZ S 11.900 12.400 11.450 10.950 46.700 (31)
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Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

1 Vlada NIKOLCHENKO Deriugina School UKR 22.450 (1) 21.350 (2) 22.850 (1) 17.600 (5) 84.250
2 Milena BALDASSARRI ITA 20.000 (4) 21.100 (3) 20.600 (4) 18.400 (3) 80.100
3 Viktoriia ONOPRIIENKO Deriugina School UKR 20.050 (3) 19.000 (6) 21.350 (2) 18.750 (1) 79.150
4 Chisaki OIWA AEON JPN 20.800 (2) 21.400 (1) 20.750 (3) 15.650 (15) 78.600
5 Ekaterina FETISOVA Garmoniya Elit UZB 19.600 (6) 19.900 (5) 20.050 (5) 18.650 (2) 78.200
6 Fanni PIGNICZKI MTK Budapest HUN 19.650 (5) 20.350 (4) 19.550 (6) 15.500 (16) 75.050
7 Chaewoon KIM Sejong & Bongeun RG KOR 18.200 (9) 18.600 (7) 18.700 (9) 17.350 (6) 72.850
8 Viktoria BOGDANOVA GS Excite Dance EST 19.250 (7) 18.550 (8) 16.950 (16) 17.350 (6) 72.100
9 Anna JUHASZ MTK Budapest HUN 18.550 (8) 17.900 (12) 18.800 (8) 15.750 (14) 71.000

10 Talisa TORRETTI ITA 15.050 (23) 18.250 (10) 19.250 (7) 17.200 (8) 69.750
11 Lola ZAKIROVA Garmoniya Elit UZB 16.600 (15) 18.200 (11) 17.150 (13) 16.650 (10) 68.600
12 Se-eun LIM Sejong & Bongeun RG KOR 17.500 (10) 17.500 (14) 17.000 (14) 16.150 (11) 68.150
13 Ruriko SHIBAYAMA AEON JPN 13.800 (29) 18.300 (9) 18.100 (11) 17.800 (4) 68.000
14 Izzah AMZAN RG MAS MAS 16.500 (16) 17.050 (15) 16.550 (19) 15.450 (17) 65.550
15 Carmen marii AESMA GS Excite Dance EST 15.450 (21) 17.750 (13) 16.050 (21) 16.050 (12) 65.300
16 Aurora ARVELO Olarin Voimistelijat FINLAND FIN 17.400 (11) 16.600 (18) 18.550 (10) 12.350 (27) 64.900
17 Sie yan KOI RG MAS MAS 16.800 (14) 16.700 (16) 17.000 (14) 14.250 (20) 64.750
18 Hinata ISHII ADACHI RG CLUB JPN 17.000 (12) 14.000 (24) 16.600 (18) 16.750 (9) 64.350
19 Benjaporn LIMPANICH JINTANA THA 14.950 (24) 16.700 (16) 16.300 (20) 15.250 (18) 63.200
20 Akari  DOZONO ADACHI RG CLUB JPN 15.550 (20) 16.550 (19) 14.950 (23) 16.050 (12) 63.100
21 Anna MURIKOVA RGC BALTIC FLOWER LAT 14.850 (25) 16.450 (20) 17.250 (12) 14.200 (22) 62.750
22 Adriana  TIMKOVA SK Tart MS Brno CZE 15.650 (19) 14.950 (23) 16.900 (17) 14.250 (20) 61.750
23 Sabina ZALESAKOVA SK Tart MS Brno CZE 16.050 (18) 16.100 (21) 14.850 (24) 14.500 (19) 61.500
24 Gemma FRIZELLE Team Wales GBR 16.900 (13) 13.050 (26) 14.650 (26) 12.900 (25) 57.500
25 Gretel MENDOZA RAMIREZ RG CUB CUB 15.200 (22) 16.050 (22) 12.450 (30) 13.200 (24) 56.900
26 Havana HOPMAN Gymnastics New Zealand NZL 16.200 (17) 11.850 (30) 14.850 (24) 12.550 (26) 55.450
27 Denize ANDRUNE RGC BALTIC FLOWER LAT 14.050 (27) 12.650 (27) 14.100 (27) 13.900 (23) 54.700
28 Arisa TANTHATHOEDTHAM JINTANA THA 14.050 (27) 13.500 (25) 16.050 (21) 10.500 (31) 54.100
29 Skyla SIMS Team Wales GBR 14.450 (26) 12.650 (27) 12.650 (29) 10.900 (30) 50.650
30 Milla JUNNILAINEN Olarin Voimistelijat FINLAND FIN 13.450 (30) 11.350 (31) 13.150 (28) 11.950 (28) 49.900
31 Rosaine SANTONJA GOMEZ RG CUB CUB 11.900 (32) 12.400 (29) 11.450 (31) 10.950 (29) 46.700
32 Aya TANAKA PROBERT Gymnastics New Zealand NZL 13.300 (31) 11.250 (32) 11.150 (32) 9.000 (32) 44.700
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RESULTS
Junior - Qualification

TAKASAKI Arena

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

1 Sofia  RAFFAELI ITA 18.700 (2) 19.850 (1) 19.850 (2) 17.350 (2) 75.750
2 Nikol KRASIUK Deriugina School UKR 19.050 (1) 17.650 (4) 19.900 (1) 17.650 (1) 74.250
3 Evelin viktoria KOCSIS MTK Budapest HUN 16.650 (4) 18.350 (2) 19.500 (3) 16.300 (3) 70.800
4 Polina MURASHKO GS Excite Dance EST 16.000 (5) 17.700 (3) 16.250 (6) 14.750 (8) 64.700
5 Rakhimova YOSMINA Garmoniya Elit UZB 16.700 (3) 17.000 (5) 14.600 (10) 15.250 (6) 63.550
6 Iman alisha FAKHRI YASSIN RG MAS MAS 15.800 (6) 15.600 (7) 16.500 (5) 15.350 (5) 63.250
7 Hisano TAGUCHI ADACHI RG CLUB JPN 14.800 (7) 16.300 (6) 15.500 (8) 15.550 (4) 62.150
8 Aurora POHJANVIRTA Olarin Voimistelijat FINLAND FIN 14.550 (9) 13.600 (13) 17.400 (4) 13.700 (9) 59.250
9 Jiin SOHN Sejong & Bongeun RG KOR 14.100 (11) 14.900 (8) 14.900 (9) 14.950 (7) 58.850

10 Patricija VOLKOVA RGC BALTIC FLOWER LAT 14.150 (10) 14.200 (11) 16.000 (7) 13.050 (11) 57.400
11 Elizabeth POPOVA Team Wales GBR 14.700 (8) 13.850 (12) 12.950 (14) 12.300 (13) 53.800
12 Laylah WAGGIE Gymnastics New Zealand NZL 12.700 (14) 14.450 (10) 13.300 (12) 12.550 (12) 53.000
13 Piyada PEERAMATUKORN JINTANA THA 14.050 (12) 14.750 (9) 12.350 (15) 11.700 (15) 52.850
14 Isabela HORTOVA SK Tart MS Brno CZE 12.100 (15) 13.450 (14) 13.100 (13) 13.650 (10) 52.300
15 Hinako YAMAMOTO AEON JPN 13.900 (13) 11.800 (16) 13.950 (11) 12.300 (13) 51.950
16 Yelsy RODRIGUEZ GARCIA RG CUB CUB 11.950 (16) 13.250 (15) 12.000 (16) 9.150 (16) 46.350
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